
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
34 
55 
29 
53 
48 
18 
30 
12 
94 
74 
96 

191 
11 
87 
60 
1 

137 
121 
141 
81 

191 

97 

Name 
Elton Grönvold Andersson 
Philip Kasskawo 
Melvin Holm 
Adam Vesterlund 
Alfred Bylund 
Vidar Björnskiöld 
Iris Borgström 
Theo Sandstrom 
Oliver Ekengren 
Martin Lööf 
Alexander Bronder 
Thea Lindh Göthe 
William Kling 
Jonathan Lindberg 
Charbel Khoury 
Kevin Eklund 
Wilton Ekenberg 
Elias Andersson 
Hardy Persson 
Sebastian Melberg 
Thea Lindh Göthe 

Hugo Preuschhof 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
5 
1 

8 

Diff 

0.812 
4.165 
7.453 
8.918 

12.399 
13.199 
14.948 
19.961 
20.994 
21.987 
22.518 
22.603 
25.740 
41.876 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 
7 Laps 
8 Laps 
8 Laps 

DQ 

Total Tm 
6:02.923 
6:03.735 
6:07.088 
6:10.376 
6:11.841 
6:15.322 
6:16.122 
6:17.871 
6:22.884 
6:23.917 
6:24.910 
6:25.441 
6:25.526 
6:28.663 
6:44.799 
6:05.397 
3:53.097 

53.407 
2.336 
2.978 

6:13.612 

Best Tm 
44.499 
44.318 
44.763 
44.343 
45.330 
45.494 
45.546 
45.945 
46.187 
45.427 
46.061 
45.610 
45.336 
45.563 
47.149 
46.392 
45.832 
50.270 

44.554 

Sponsor 

JB Racing 

OKM Konsult 

STHLM Motorsport 
Parolin Sverige 
OKM Konsult 

Sjöberg Racing Team 
Stålknapp motorsport 

STHLM Motorsport 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
Sjöberg Racing Team 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

PDB Racing Team Sweden 

Comment 

FF +5 sek 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.812 

Avg. Speed 

65,230 

Best Lap Tm 

44.318 

Best Speed 

66,772 

Best Lap by 

55 - Philip Kasskawo 

Printed: 2025-10-04 14:31:23 

Marie Lenholm 

Michael Palm 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr 

Höstrusket 2025 Lördag 
J60 

Kvalheat 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:14:14 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2025-10-04 14:04 


