

Höstrusket 2025 Lördag

Sorted on Laps

J60

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km

Kvalheat 2

2025-10-04 14:04

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:14:14

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	Comment
1	34	Elton Grönvold Andersson	8		6:02.923	44.499		
2	55	Philip Kasskawo	8	0.812	6:03.735	44.318		
3	29	Melvin Holm	8	4.165	6:07.088	44.763	JB Racing	
4	53	Adam Vesterlund	8	7.453	6:10.376	44.343		
5	48	Alfred Bylund	8	8.918	6:11.841	45.330		
6	18	Vidar Björnskiöld	8	12.399	6:15.322	45.494	OKM Konsult	
7	30	Iris Borgström	8	13.199	6:16.122	45.546		
8	12	Theo Sandstrom	8	14.948	6:17.871	45.945	STHLM Motorsport	
9	94	Oliver Ekengren	8	19.961	6:22.884	46.187	Parolin Sverige	
10	74	Martin Löf	8	20.994	6:23.917	45.427	OKM Konsult	
11	96	Alexander Bronder	8	21.987	6:24.910	46.061		
12	191	Thea Lindh Göthe	8	22.518	6:25.441	45.610	Sjöberg Racing Team	
13	11	William Kling	8	22.603	6:25.526	45.336	Stålnapp motorsport	
14	87	Jonathan Lindberg	8	25.740	6:28.663	45.563		
15	60	Charbel Khoury	8	41.876	6:44.799	47.149		
16	1	Kevin Eklund	7	1 Lap	6:05.397	46.392		
17	137	Wilton Ekenberg	5	3 Laps	3:53.097	45.832	STHLM Motorsport	
18	121	Elias Andersson	1	7 Laps	53.407	50.270	Sjöberg Racing Team	
19	141	Hardy Persson		8 Laps	2.336		Sjöberg Racing Team	
20	81	Sebastian Melberg		8 Laps	2.978			
21	191	Thea Lindh Göthe					Sjöberg Racing Team	
Not classified								
DQ	97	Hugo Preuschhof	8	DQ	6:13.612	44.554	PDB Racing Team Swed	FF +5 sek

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.812	65,230	44.318	66,772	55 - Philip Kasskawo

Marie Lenholm

Orbits

Michael Palm

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Mkr